Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Ulstrup
Ulstrup / 08.08.2021-08.08.2021

Detailed evaluation

Overgaard, Nicolai Total time: 10:56.9
Club: Cyklebgrsen Silkeborg Freeriders
Number: 12
Trailcup Ulstrup Rank in course: 135 (of 291)
Best time in course: 7:58.4

Category: Rank in category: 35(of 46)
Herre S Best time in the category: 7:58.4
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 1:12.7 31 0:18.3 107 0:18.3 1:12.7 31 0:18.3 107 0:18.3
Stage 2 0:54.7 30 0:13.6 88 0:13.6 2:07.4 31 0:31.9 94 0:31.9
Stage 3 0:57.5 32 0:11.0 79 0:11.0 3:04.9 31 0:40.4 93 0:40.4
Stage 4 0:53.3 35 0:12.7 156 0:12.7 3:58.2 32 0:53.1 100 0:53.1
Stage 5 0:50.6 34 0:11.3 143 0:11.3 4:48.8 32 1:02.9 104 1:02.9
Stage 6 0:59.1 32 0:11.4 121 0:11.7 5:47.9 32 1:14.2 108 1:14.2
Stage 7 1:39.6 35 0:28.6 158 0:28.6 7:27.5 33 1:42.3 122 1:42.3
Stage 8 2:04.9 35 0:39.7 171 0:39.7 9:32.4 34 2:21.2 132 2:21.2
Stage 9 1:24.5 34 0:37.3 141 0:37.3 10:56.9 35 2:58.5 135 2:58.5

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




